Electromagnetic flow meter IskraMAG V1 is intended
for professional application and measurement of
flow rates of electrically-conductive liquids in water
and heat-supply systems, food-processing and
chemical industries. They meet the most demanding
requirements on high measurement accuracy,
long-term stability and hygienic standard.

design version COMPACT REMOTE
configuration ECONOMIC COMFORT ECONOMIC COMFORT
type designation
flanged FN2010.1 FN2014.1 FN2011.1 FN2015.1
flangeless FN2020.1 FN2024.1 FN2021.1 FN2025.1
DESIGN VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
RATED INTERNAL DIAMETER AND SENSOR LENGTH [mm]
pressure 40 bar/
150lb 16 bar/150lb 10 bar/150lb 6 bar/150lb
diameter
[mm]
20
25
to
40
50
to
80
100 125 150 200 250 300 350
400
to
600
700 800 900 1000 1200
size [in]
3/4"
1"
to
1  1/2"
 2"
to
3"
4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14"
16"
to
24"
28" 32" 36" 40" 48"
L1 [mm] 200 200 200 250 250 300 350 450 500 550 600 700 800 900 1000 1200
L1 [in]
7.9 7.9 7.9 9.8 9.8 11.8 13.8 17.7 19.7 21.7 23.6 27.6 31.5 35.4 39.4 47.2
L0 [mm] 74 104 104 104 134 134 219 - - - - - - - - -
L0 [in] 2.9 4.1 4.1 4.1 5.3 5.3 8.6 - - - - - - - - -
L1
D
N
  3
.8
2"
97
 m
m
L0 5.98" / 152 mm 8.071" / 205 mm
5.
35
"
13
5
m
m
TRANSMITTER
FLANGELESS VERSIONFLANGED VERSION
ISKRAEMECO GROUP
Copyright © 2022 Iskraemeco. All rights reserved.
SW EN/2211/100/1
Every drop of water is
precious for the planet
and for the future life as
we know it.
SMART WATER.